


2 0A5734 1 RADIATOR 1.5L
3 0A6237 1 VENTURI 1.5L
4 0A6238 1 GUARD FAN
5 084918 1 HEATER 500W 1020
6 050967 12” HOSE RES 5/8 RIA 250F
7 057823 4 CLAMP HOSE #10 .56 - 1.06
8 099502 4 CLAMP HOSE #24 1.06 - 2.00
9 083709 2 CLAMP WIRE HOSE .573 - .551
11 042568 6 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8
12 022097 11 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
13 049813 2 NUT HEX M6 -1.0 G8 YEL CHR
14 022473 7 WASHER FLAT M6-1/4 ZINC
15 084427 1 BRACKET HEATER
16 050967 18” HOSE RES 5/8 RIA 250F
17 075443 6 CRMPTIT 1/4-20 X 5/8
18 056892 4 CRMPTIT 10-24 X 3/8
19 0A6284 1 HOSE LOWER RADIATOR
20 0A6258 1 HOSE UPPER RADIATOR
21 029032 1 HOSE 9/32 ID
24 022127 1 NUT HEX 1/4-20 STEEL
25 022145 8 WASHER FLAT 5/16 ZINC
26 022129 8 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
27 045771 8 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR
28 042907 8 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 16 G8.8
29 076749 1 TANK COOLANT RECOVERY
30 080712 1 BRACKET COOLANT RECOVERY TANK
31 0A7215 1 SCREW SW 1/4-20 X 5/8 N WA JS500
32 030486 2 GROMMET 7/16 X 1/16 X 1/4
33 0A2111 2 SCREW SWAGE 10-32 X 5/16 Z/YC
34 065852 2 NUT SPRINGCLIP .37 - .62
35 0C1067A 1 SUPPORT RADIATOR RH
36 0C1067 1 SUPPORT RADIATOR LH
37 0C1480 1 BRACKET COOLANT BOTTLE


